
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR25%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: December 31, 2012

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     23% 20,95927,38406,4252,106

12101 Residential Rental Coordinator     26% 14,46419,49305,0291,524

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (970)00970242

14000 Overtime     0% 4,9775,0000230

21000 Social Security- matching     22% 3,1053,9700865273

22000 Retirement contributions     25% 16,00621,34005,3341,778

23000 Health Insurance     25% 2,1942,9260732244

23100 Life Insurance     25% 791060279

24000 Workers compensation     25% 437584014749

26300 General retiree health contrib     25% 4,4745,96501,491497

Sub Total $65,72424%$86,768$0$21,044$6,723

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

34500 Contract- building maintenance     70% 16,40354,00026,05611,5413,633

34989 Contractual service provider     23% 173,626224,662051,03623,196

34990 Contractual services- other     11% 1,7842,0000216108

41100 Telephone     17% 4,5775,5000923365

41225 Cable fees     18% 32,26439,50007,2362,296

43100 Electric     21% 41,50252,567011,0653,519

43200 Water & sewer     20% 65,85282,136016,2845,455

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     0% 1,0001,000000

44330 Credit application     17% 1,9052,3050400160

44360 Rentals     25% 531,627709,6900178,06359,432

45000 Insurance     25% 28,89138,52109,6303,210

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     29% 55,51578,2501,26021,4751,868
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CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT
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UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

46250 R & M equipment     3% 5,0805,25001700

46300 R & M motor vehicles     0% 315315000

46800 Maintenance contracts     80% 5,51227,5624,30217,74816,753

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     0% 300300000

48100 Advertising     8% 6,7157,3000585342

49175 Administrative fees     25% 77,467103,290025,8238,608

51100 Office supplies     14% 2,5873,0000413145

52000 Operating supplies     3% 4,8625,000013840

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     14% 4,3225,000267584

52540 Fuel     16% 1,6792,000032157

52650 Equip < than $1000     34% 43,70166,00013,6008,6991,845

52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses     0% 600600000

52653 Computer equipment < $1000     52% 4851,0000515515

Sub Total $1,108,57127%$1,516,748$45,220$362,957$131,630

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     23% 20,95927,38406,4252,106

12101 Residential Rental Coordinator     26% 14,46419,49305,0291,524

12525 Administrative Assistant I     24% 47,06461,568014,5044,736

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (2,245)002,245561

14000 Overtime     0% 4,9775,0000230

21000 Social Security- matching     22% 6,7358,68001,945623

Tuesday January 08, 2013 Page 7-71



Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR25%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: December 31, 2012

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       
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22000 Retirement contributions     25% 37,02449,366012,3424,114

23000 Health Insurance     25% 10,96914,62603,6571,219

23100 Life Insurance     25% 18424506121

24000 Workers compensation     25% 648864021672

26300 General retiree health contrib     25% 10,43913,91903,4801,160

Sub Total $151,21825%$201,145$0$49,927$16,137

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal     1% 17,86318,0000137464

34500 Contract- building maintenance     75% 18,94775,00039,07316,9808,712

34989 Contractual service provider     15% 203,404240,223036,8199,120

34990 Contractual services- other     62% 61,148161,03684,19715,69115,042

41100 Telephone     18% 6,4367,89401,458651

41225 Cable fees     19% 81,065100,000018,9358,293

43100 Electric     16% 191,370228,744037,37410,411

43200 Water & sewer     27% 140,455191,832051,37718,060

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     2% 2,4442,50005619

44330 Credit application     14% 9,01510,50001,485515

44360 Rentals     25% 3,210,2864,287,66801,077,382360,359

45000 Insurance     25% 53,72671,636017,9105,970

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     8% 91,865100,0001,2606,8755,741

46250 R & M equipment     8% 42,40446,00003,5962,153

46800 Maintenance contracts     90% 1,61216,49610,7514,1331,449

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     0% 1,5001,500000

48100 Advertising     0% 5,0005,000000
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49104 License fees     0% 2,1612,161000

49175 Administrative fees     25% 144,067192,089048,02216,008

51100 Office supplies     8% 4,2424,635039314

52000 Operating supplies     8% 4,3664,7600394100

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     10% 18,03820,00061,956382

52300 Expendable tools     0% 209209000

52540 Fuel     13% 2,5963,000040457

52650 Equip < than $1000     7% 5,5866,00004140

Sub Total $4,319,80725%$5,796,883$135,287$1,341,789$463,519

Total for the Project $4,471,02525%$5,998,028$135,287$1,391,716$479,656

Total for the Division 26% $5,645,320$7,601,544$180,507$1,775,716$618,009
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